10

15

16

18
19
22
23

25

I'PA®UK

padotsl corpyaHukoB MB/IOY Ne62

JOJIZKHOCTD

3asenyromuii MB/I0Y

Crapmmii BOCIUTATEb
JIC)KYPHBIU JICHb

3aBeAyIOIUN X0351CTBOM
JIe)KYPHBIN ICHb

Crapuas mezncectpa
JIC)KYPHBIU JICHb

[ToBap

My3bIKaNbHBIN PYKOBOJIHUTEIND

Bocnurarens (Kyne6una H.A.,
Prioenko H.A., Munop T.M.., Makapenko
JL.B., I'yamapesa M.B., Ocunosa C.b.,

ITonsxora E.E,
Massisko E.T'.)

Bocnurarens ( Mocuna M.B., bByrakoBa A.M.,
Tomckas B.A., Ilenxkuna H.M.. KnoukoBa H.B.,

Yepnaniera O.A.)

Minaamuii BOCIuTaTelb

BeuepHuii muaammi BOCIUTATENb

Knagosmumk
MaivHHCT Mo CTUPKE Oebs

JIBopHUK

Pabounii mo Tekyiemy peMOHTY U

00CITy>KUBaHUIO 31aHUMN

Cropox

BPEMS PABOTDI

08.00-17.00

08.00-15.20
11.40-19.00

8.00-16.00
11.00-19.00

8.00-15.00
7.00-19.00
6.00-14.00
11.00- 19.00

[TepBas cmena 9.00-12.45
Bropast cmena 13.00-17.45

7.20-18.00

ITepBas cmena 7.00 — 14.20
Bropast cmena 11.40 -19.00

8.00 - 16.00
14.00-22.00
8.00-16.00
8.00-16.00
8.00-16.00
8.00-16.00

20.00 — 06.00 (O6yauue
JTHU )
BBIXOJTHBIC: TI0YACOBAs



